NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	NE 1 130/051 . S	1404211K000	3
Dute In: 20 00 200 1 178.11	Job desemption		Date &Time Complet	ed Done by
REF NO: 1/1/A/ 1/1/2/1000983/	SAS c-ming			. ,
Veh No. VAL 5620 7	E-mall(bjale st	m, Al@tlun)	1.1.	111-
0.04.00(12/0620 1150	I-Motor Claim	The second second second	MINISIN 100	1 20 01 2021
	I-Motor W/O	(Withda: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)	12:19
OD : Th ! Reporting Only	I-Plioto Uploa	ded	1	101 No. 30
ACCEPTED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand		Owner/Wisiz	
Protorrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (and the same of th		Yol:	Fuxi)
TP Phindpullrys Veh Nor -		, INC(.)/Non-INC()
Owner / Driver: (.		7	Tel: ·	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (Dates,	Timer	20 1001/7
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Sinus (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-10074)
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Bxccss: (\$ ') Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000	() ************************************	STEETH THE STATE OF THE STATE O	35750567
Sandrakhingsak Kananika Malakhin	於係的可以開發	加纳为新加纳	进行新列队队的对对对	AND CONTRACTOR
() Walle-In Customar i Customore Info	rmation strictly Cor	uldential & St	rictly NO rotor of rapa	1011
() Total Lass Case 1 to e-mail Ynsur		0/).7	owing Co: (,)
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice	et YES()/N	HERMANIAN PROPERTY	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	EXCEPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T
ner da a varias en contra cantida da la	是1000000000000000000000000000000000000	以的特別和政策	M INCHISTORISM STATISM	THE PARTY OF THE P
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(•)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000] () <u> </u>		
Infurý i	·,			AND SHOW THE SHOWING
				以为是在EEEPpine、
Secretary and Se	THU CHANGE OF THE PARTY OF THE		•	
	•			
		·	THE MOUNT	manufacture de la constitución d
1/10/00/1/00		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
NA2100647	* ************************************	ATTENDED TO A COLUMN	Thebardue (230)s	NQ (910)
		3) DA I Denwin	Virginian (2100)	\$407\$43 '
river/Owner:		4) PT 1 Vollow-	Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30
Contact No:		Forelalmhir	Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) Helmat DNO Only (Westing)	10 100) 173
ACTION ATAIL		A PERSON OF TALL STREET	10000	3160
		6) THE RA-lusp	TENTILL GOLDS	4 410
Durnaged Portion:	-1	1) NTUC Addi	lonal Serviceste	
	1	7) NI 1 Idao DA 4) NTUC Addi OD:	lonal Servicests	\$1
	1	7) NI 1 Idab DA 4) NTUC Addit OD! • NS1 Caurta • NS1 Uspalr	lonal Servicest- Corf Tpl Allowands Co-ordination	\$1 \$10 \$25
Ournaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		7) NI 1 Idao DA 1) NTUC Addi OD! • NSI Caurla • NSI Caurla • NSI Uspeli • NSI Uspeli	lonal Servicests y Car/Tpt Allowands Co-ordination coal inspection	\$1 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		7) Ni i Idao DA 4) NTUC Addi OD! *NSi Caurta *NSi Caurta *NSi Uapeli *NSi Uapeli *NSi Uapeli *NSi Uapeli *NSI UAPE *NSI UA	Ver/Tpt Allowands Co-ordination costs that the profit inspection cotton throats Coordination (PRAMING) equipments (Poblic For Coordination (Poblic For Coordination (Poblic For Coordination (Poblic For Coordination (Poblic	\$1 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$31 \$10 \$25 \$31 \$30 \$410 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$4
		7) Ni i Idao DA 4) NTUC Addi OD! *NSI Caurla *NSI Caurla *NSI Uspeli *NSI Uspeli *NSI Uspeli *NSI Uspeli *NSI Uspeli	lonal Servicests Ty Cer/ Tpi Allowence Co-ordination spell Inspection Salest Uncers Coordination P(Near INC) exclusion folite Fee Co	\$1 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25

335

i epit it to

SN08211K0003 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/01/2021 17:51 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (20/01/2021 17:51 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

20/01/2021 17:51 (SGT) 24/12/2020 11:30 (SGT)

5 Tampines Central 1, Singapore 529541

LOADING BAY Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YN5632Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

CHIA & THAI FOOD SUPPLIES PTE LTD

2XXXXXX024K

chiathai@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-83556738

+65-83556738

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Mitsubishi

Canter

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

5097663712-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

YAP SONG POH MICHAEL (YE SONGPO MICHAEL)

SXXXX385F

Date Of Driving Pass	18/09/2001
Driving experience	19 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-83556738
Alt. Phone Number	(Filotie) +03-03330736
Email Address	Lunio
Address	chiathai@gmail.com
Address complement	BLK 9 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #07-4176
Postcode	400000
Is the driver the policyholder?	190009
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Employee
	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	3 4
insurance company of Other Venicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Tring of Assidant	Calculate Manager and Company
Type of Accident Weather Conditions	Collided into Property
Road Surface	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	WE
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
(2) (1702 H. 1802 H. 1	1
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	**
Was any other material or property damaged?	No
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	Ne
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Ne
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No.
If yes, against whom?	No
il yes, against whom?	1.05 m
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENTO	
ATTACHMENT(S)	

Yes

No No

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

YLAZA LOBONK A

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
ON 24/12/2020. AT 11:30HOS I WAS AT TAMPINIAS MAZA
WHICH BOILLY PANARSMES I DECEDEMENTED HIT THE WALL.
27' COBS EDIMING AT THE POINT OF ACCIONAL

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Priver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (24) 12/2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (1/30) (HILMM
LOCATION: TAMPINES PLANT LOADING BOY.
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: YNSBUZ
HINSURANCE COMPANY: - LAT' NIU C INCOME
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 50 (766 3712-1)2
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
DIMAKE & MODEL: MITSUBICUI / CANTER
I)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WOKKING.
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
ANAME: CHIAS THAN GOD SHIPLIES PIC (MALE / FEMALE)
b]NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
THO of passongs. DRIVER MICHAEL YOU CAN DAIL
(Including diagra) GINAME: POLICE (AT SING I'M) (MALE FEMALE)
CONTACT: CONTACT:
CIADDRESS: BILL OF NOCH BRIDE REPORT
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: () () (DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 18 19 (200)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) -
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
(Induding driver) B) DRIVER'S NAME:
(
7. HING FART VEHICLE
A MA OF DELVEDIS MANE
(Including driver) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
/ Sti British Stories Contracts
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

VIDEO

- Claim Handling Accident MT/1118118

Policy No.	5097663712-02		Vehicle No. YN5632Z		GST Registration N			
Certificate No.								
Policyholder Name	CHIA & THAI FO	OOD SUPPLIES PTE LTD				PolicyHolde	er NRIC	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL I	EHICLE INSURA	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading		
Contact No.(Mobile)	113556738		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	o.(Home)	
Email Address			Special Remark			eCode		
KFK	No Yes		TCA	No Yes		eCode Rea	HOD	
NCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	15		Private Hire		
				***		Private fire		
Report Date	20/01/2021 17	:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	Voe	
Date of Accident	24/12/2020		Time of Accident hiromm	11:30		Country of		
Reporting Centre			Orange Force	1.7-22		ICM No.	7,000,000	
Accident Location	TAMPINES PLA	ZA LOADING BAY	(100 to 100 to 1					
▼ Total Excess Applicable								
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess		100.00			
DD Standard Excess		400.00	TR Francisco Francis		ACCES 1			
YIED OD Excess		600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	25-24-702-04-92-		
		0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is C	overed?	
Additional Excess		7242-522			Upper			
Total OD Excess Applicable		600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
₩ Benefits	was.							
■ G5T Registered Informat ST Conjectured.	on.	1440		Per elon	SOUND FOUND		25000000	
GST Registered GST Registration No.		Yes 200100024K		GST Status	ration Date		02/01/20	
Modification History		20/01/2021 17:57:35 Syst 20/01/2021 17:57:35 Syst	em changed GST Registered from No to y em changed GST Registration No. from no	es ull to 200100024K	vermed		Yes	
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress	Solatisast 11-20-122 Bisc	em changed GST Registration Date from	null to 92/01/2901				
Address 1	BLK 14 #01-29	i	Address 2	WHOLESALE CENTS	te.	Address 3		
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address	12-1	Post Code		
Unit No.	01-29		Related Policy Number	5120472456		Waterway		
▽ OI Driver Info	Transfer .		113000000000000000000000000000000000000	1557501157577				
Driver Name	Unnamed Drive	er:	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Unnamed driver Name		MICHAEL (YE'S	Driver NRIC	S7342385F		Driver DO	18	
Register Date of Driver License	18/09/2001	A A STORE SCHOOL & STATE OF	Driver Age	47		Driving Ex		
Contact No.(Mobile)	83556738		Contact No.(Office)	765		Contact N		
Address 1	BLK 9 #07-41	76	Address 2	NORTH BRIDGE RO	an an	Address 3		
Address 4	Carles at on serving		Address Type	Foreign address	, MD	Post Code		
Unit No.	07-4176		The same of the	a or organization		Past Court		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No		Driver Vehicle No.	YN5632Z		Driver Ins	Driver Insurer Com	
Declaration								
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	Yes = No				
Modification History								
Claim 001 OD-MX New	1							
Claim Type •					ор-мх	Insured	CHIA 8	
					CONT. CONT.	Name Contact	1257013	
Contact No.(Mobile)					1	No. (Hame)	67787	
Email Address						Ol. Vehicle	YN563.	
Claim Description					YN5632Z / - ON 24	Number Dec 2028		
Preferred		Decimal Habita				e notes a track to		
Workshop		Insured Liability Fully at F	GIA C					
Finalisation (10)	V Rep. Opti		Name unknown report Received	· ·		Claim		
Date Registered					20/01/2021 17:58	Close		

ROSLI WAHAB

Print AK letter

Uploaded By/Date

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1118118 Claim No. Last Doc. Received ® Yes ○ No Upload Date 20/01/2021 17:59 Path * Category * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v NO Choose File No file chosen Please Select Clear NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO **▽** Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgenty NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:59 Photos Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:59 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:59 Photos Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:58 Photos Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:58 Photos Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:58 Photos Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:58 Photos Normal Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:58 NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ Driving I Normat NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Jan 2021 17:58 SAS SAS 2 Video List

File Name Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Enider Date



THE SCHEDULE

Commercial Vehicle Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Insured named in the schedule to this Policy),

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

The provision of this insurance is subject to:

- 1. any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- 3. the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document.

GST Reg No. M90372806G

Policy Number

5097663712-02

The Policyholder

: CHIA & THAI FOOD SUPPLIES PTE LTD

BLK 14 #01-29 WHOLESALE CENTRE SINGAPORE 110014

Period of Insurance

: 01 Mar 2020 To 28 Feb 2021

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Premium (inclusive GST)

: \$\$1,888.00

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: Comprehensive

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI/CANTER

Capacity

: 4.2 ton(s)

Number of Seater

: 2

Registration Number

: YN5632Z

Registration Date

: 25 Jul 2014

Chassis Number

: FEB71EA00130

Insure with COE

: Yes 2 15%

Excess (Section 1) Excess (Section 2) : \$\$600 : N/A

NCD Entitlement Loyalty Discount

: 5%

Windscreen Excess

: \$\$100

Hire Purchase Company

: ABWIN PTE LTD

Memo A : N/A

Endorsement Operative : N/A

Agency

: ELITE (L8:G) ASSOCIATES (00000572855)

Date of Issue

: 04 Feb 2020 12:13 hrs

DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you may not receive any benefit from your Policy.

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive